16/05/2025, 17:03

1° SOUTH AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL CHALLENGE BRAZIL X URUGUAY 3

3-GUN - HEAVY - OVERALL
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3-GUN - HEAVY - SENIOR

CL

1

ATLETA

ANDREAS STIGUAR
CARLOS SANTIAGO
ERNESTO RODRIGO
ORLANDO ISIDRO

LEONARDO MASTRANGELO
ORLANDO MOREIRA
DANIEL ALDECOSEA

JUAN PEDRO
LUIS CARLOS
VICTOR DOS
MARCO ANTONIO
MARCOS RAMOS
TIAGO BRAZAO
CLAUDIO JOSE

RICARDO SANT'ANNA

ATLETA

LEONARDO MASTRANGELO
DANIEL ALDECOSEA
VICTOR DOS
MARCO ANTONIO

CLAUDIO JOSE

Shooting House

GUN NATION WORLD

P1

143,53
180,31
209,13
214,96
217,40
242,47
254,45
270,87
300,05
368,62
550,26
682,50
1.847,35
1.859,34

1.946,90

P1

217,40
254,45
368,62
550,26

1.859,34

https://admin.shootinghouse.com.br/admin/competicao/etapa/resultado-agrupado/71
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N° ATLETA(S): 15
Recalculado em 16/05/2025 17:02
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